
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199507120001
83521

07/12/1995
01:29:15

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199506230001
64341

199507120001
83541

07/12/1995
01:34:11

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199506160001
57491

199508040002
09751

08/04/1995
09:17:05

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

199507060001
76161

199508070002
13671

08/07/1995
01:26:47

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199303240000
79771

199508070002
14011

08/07/1995
02:52:56

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507140001
85451

199508080002
15661

08/08/1995
03:17:38

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORT CORP

199506210001
62461

199508170002
25801

08/17/1995
12:40:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199507170001
87641

199508170002
25811

08/17/1995
12:40:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199506300001
72951

199508140002
20521

08/14/1995
09:05:25

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507110001
80681

Sec:08
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1995-
18068

199508140002
22521

08/14/1995
02:33:54

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FITST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199508140002
22511

199508220002
31211

08/22/1995
01:43:07

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199507270002
00151

199508250002
34591

08/25/1995
09:08:54

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
DIANE B

12 29 199301260000
23861

Lot#:12
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:1993-
02386

199508250002
34621

08/25/1995
09:11:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505160001
28851

199508250002
34611

08/25/1995
09:11:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505160001
28861



199508280002
36881

08/28/1995
12:24:59

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199507140001
85681

199509010002
42271

09/01/1995
12:16:11

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505010001
12351

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:1995-
11235

199509050002
43391

09/05/1995
09:04:16

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

19 90 199509050002
43381

Lot#:41
Book:19 Pg:90
Desc:1995-
24338

199509060002
45241

09/06/1995
09:29:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

11 7 199509060002
45231

Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:7
Desc:1995-
24523

199509060002
45391

09/06/1995
09:56:14

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORT CORP

199508030002
08411

199509080002
49631

09/08/1995
12:30:58

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508030002
07501

199509080002
49661

09/08/1995
12:33:35

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409300002
98131

199509190002
61331

09/19/1995
01:59:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORT CORP

199508170002
26701

199509150002
57041

09/15/1995
09:24:58

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199507260001
98041

199501090000
07391

01/09/1995
02:40:19

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199410050003
02351

199502160000
41991

02/16/1995
08:36:16

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
KARL
EDMUND

199301110000
09411

199504030000
83311

04/03/1995
09:40:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309020002
67841

199504030000
83321

04/03/1995
09:40:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309180002
87101

199504030000
83331

04/03/1995
09:40:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310270003
35641

199503280000
78761

03/28/1995
12:02:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ONEAL, GUY E
JR

8 109 Lot#:82 Book:8
Pg:109



199503280000
78721

03/28/1995
11:51:42

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CAPPS,
REBECCA L

9 98 Lot#:14 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98


