Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Date Re CO	corded= 1 RP:	995; Nam	e= FLEET	REAL ES	TATE FUI	NDING
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507120001 83521	07/12/1995 01:29:15	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199506230001 64341	
199507120001 83541	07/12/1995 01:34:11	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199506160001 57491	
199508040002 09751	08/04/1995 09:17:05	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA					199507060001 76161	
199508070002 13671	08/07/1995 01:26:47	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199303240000 79771	
199508070002 14011	08/07/1995 02:52:56	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199507140001 85451	
199508080002 15661	08/08/1995 03:17:38	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORT CORP					199506210001 62461	
199508170002 25801	08/17/1995 12:40:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199507170001 87641	
199508170002 25811	08/17/1995 12:40:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199506300001 72951	
199508140002 20521	08/14/1995 09:05:25	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP					199507110001 80681	Sec:08 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:1995- 18068
199508140002 22521	08/14/1995 02:33:54	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FITST FEDERAL OF AL					199508140002 22511	
199508220002 31211	08/22/1995 01:43:07	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199507270002 00151	
199508250002 34591	08/25/1995 09:08:54	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, DIANE B			12	29	199301260000 23861	Lot#:12 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:1993- 02386
199508250002 34621	08/25/1995 09:11:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199505160001 28851	
199508250002 34611	08/25/1995 09:11:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199505160001 28861	

199508280002 36881	08/28/1995 12:24:59	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP				199507140001 85681	
199509010002 42271	09/01/1995 12:16:11	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP				199505010001 12351	Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:1995- 11235
199509050002 43391	09/05/1995 09:04:16	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL		19	90	199509050002 43381	Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:90 Desc:1995- 24338
199509060002 45241	09/06/1995 09:29:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC		11	7	199509060002 45231	Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:7 Desc:1995- 24523
199509060002 45391	09/06/1995 09:56:14	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORT CORP				199508030002 08411	
199509080002 49631	09/08/1995 12:30:58	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP				199508030002 07501	
199509080002 49661	09/08/1995 12:33:35	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				199409300002 98131	
199509190002 61331	09/19/1995 01:59:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORT CORP				199508170002 26701	
199509150002 57041	09/15/1995 09:24:58	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP				199507260001 98041	
199501090000 07391	01/09/1995 02:40:19	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP				199410050003 02351	
199502160000 41991	02/16/1995 08:36:16	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, KARL EDMUND				199301110000 09411	
199504030000 83311	04/03/1995 09:40:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199309020002 67841	
199504030000 83321	04/03/1995 09:40:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199309180002 87101	
199504030000 83331	04/03/1995 09:40:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199310270003 35641	
199503280000 78761	03/28/1995 12:02:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ONEAL, GUY E JR		8	109		Lot#:82 Book:8 Pg:109

199503280000 78721	03/28/1995 11:51:42	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor		CAPPS, REBECCA L			9	98		Lot#:14 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98	
-----------------------	------------------------	---	---------	--	---------------------	--	--	---	----	--	-------------------------------	--